
2016 2017 Change % YTD 2016 YTD 2017 Change % 2016 2017 Change % 2016 2017 Change %

January 28,651 32,541 13.6% 28,651 32,541 13.6% 30,202 29,842 -1.2% 278 332 19.4%
February 30,132 36,208 20.2% 58,783 68,749 17.0% 30,375 25,899 -14.7% 280 350 25.0%

March 38,557 45,124 17.0% 97,340 113,873 17.0% 33,728 30,091 -10.8% 372 386 3.8%
April 41,417 57,040 37.7% 138,757 170,913 23.2% 31,708 24,074 -24.1% 378 472 24.9%
May 49,583 57,881 16.7% 188,340 228,794 21.5% 38,173 28,797 -24.6% 476 504 5.9%
June 50,341 57,695 14.6% 238,681 286,489 20.0% 37,060 28,104 -24.2% 454 466 2.6%
July 58,719 63,858 8.8% 297,400 350,347 17.8% 32,025 22,705 -29.1% 518 508 -1.9%

August 60,360 65,411 8.4% 357,760 415,758 16.2% 36,426 25,197 -30.8% 524 512 -2.3%
September 57,443 62,554 8.9% 415,203 478,312 15.2% 38,612 25,125 -34.9% 482 512 6.2%

October 53,671 41,689 -22.3% 468,874 520,001 10.9% 33,614 24,012 -28.6% 456 382 -16.2%
November 39,351 26,190 -33.4% 508,225 546,191 7.5% 34,268 20,922 -38.9% 390 248 -36.4%
December 40,005 24,993 -37.5% 548,230 571,184 4.2% 28,557 17,326 -39.3% 360 216 -40.0%

Totals 548,230 571,184 4.2% 404,748 302,094 -25.4% 4,968 4,888 -1.6%

Traffic Statistics 2017
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